MOULSFORD PARISH COUNCIL

Chair: Clerk:

Cllr Sarah Elvy Mr. Geoff Twibell

37 Underhill Greenhill Cottage

Moulsford Moulsford

OX10 9JH 0X10 9JD
selvy@moulsford-pc.org.uk parishclerk@moulsford-pc.org.uk

07525 842007

01491 282979

ANNUAL PARISH MEETING OF ELECTORS
THURSDAY 26™ MAY, 2022
TO BE HELD AT 7PM AT THE PAVILION, MOULSFORD

1.

2.

3.

4,

5.
a.
b.
C.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

APOLOGIES FOR ABSENCE

MINUTES OF THE MEETING HELD ON 15" MAY, 2019
CHAIRMAN’S REPORT

FINANCIAL REPORT BY CLERK/RFO

REPORTS FROM VILLAGE ORGANISATIONS

Well Barn Estate

Greenlands Farm

Moulsford Pavilion Management Committee
Moulsford Events Committee and Coffee Shop
Recreation ground project

Web Site and Moulsford News

Joint Local Planning — South and Vale

Goring Health Walks

Church Yard Working Party

6. ANY OTHER BUSINESS

24th May, 2021



